
Jõgevamaa I päevak 2023
02.05.2023
Organiser : Jõgeva SK Visa
Cours Master : Mae Alviste
[#1] [M] [M11] [M13] [M15] [M17] 
[MV] [N] [N11] [N13] [N15] [N17] 
[NV] [VALIK]

N Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1. 32687 Kerstin Ploompuu          Jõgeva     00:18:36
 2. 36932 Kirly Sadam               Kuningamäe 00:18:43 +00:07
 3.    42 Kristiina Saar            Ö          00:24:16 +05:40
 4.    24 Pirgit Eifel              Ö          00:25:00 +06:24
 5.    22 Marii Maria Ålund         Ö          00:25:03 +06:27
 6.    23 Kamilla Annikova          Ö          00:26:30 +07:54
 7. 32048 Anna Marie Reimann        Jõgeva Vis 00:26:35 +07:59
 8.   230 Kati Eensalu              Kuningamäe 00:28:42 +10:06
 9.   212 Helje Malm                Jõgeva Val 00:30:12 +11:36
10.    26 Eliise Joost              Ö          00:32:55 +14:19
11.    20 Ketlin Alamets            Ö          00:33:39 +15:03
12.    34 Merike Mitnits            Ö          00:34:10 +15:34
13.    33 Cathleen Martjan          Ö          00:34:15 +15:39
14.    45 Kaari Tõnurist            Ö          00:36:20 +17:44
15.    41 Laura Ratassepp           Ö          00:36:44 +18:08
16.    35 Saale Mägi                Ö          00:37:16 +18:40
17.    30 Kärolin Kase              Ö          00:37:23 +18:47
18.    27 Jete Jõgi                 Ö          00:37:43 +19:07
19.   217 Ester Sepp                Jõgeva Val 00:38:55 +20:19
20.   222 Kristin Põld              Põltsamaa  00:47:57 +29:21
21.   223 Eveli Kirsipuu            Põltsamaa  00:48:02 +29:26

M Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1. 34667 Kalle Daniel              Põltsamaa  00:14:10
 2.  7749 Tõnis Kure                Jõgeva     00:15:15 +01:05
 3.    39 Rasmus Randoja            Ö          00:16:53 +02:43
 4.    28 Kaur Kevin Kalda          Ö          00:18:26 +04:16
 5.    37 Roland Pärt               Ö          00:18:34 +04:24
 6.    38 Tormi Arne Raidvere       Ö          00:23:01 +08:51
 7.  3370 Jaanus Kure               Jõgeva     00:26:57 +12:47
 8.   210 Joosep Kaur               Jõgeva Val 00:30:34 +16:24
 9.    44 Lauri-Danil Tsääro        Ö          00:30:40 +16:30
10.    43 Martin Saksing            Ö          00:30:46 +16:36
11.    32 Osmo Lapin                Ö          00:33:57 +19:47
12.    31 Karl-Andreas Kütt         Ö          00:34:06 +19:56
13.    21 Kevin Aland               Ö          00:35:19 +21:09

NV Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1. 36929 Angela Kukk               Jõgeva Vis 00:21:38
 2.  2801 Maire Kure                Jõgeva Vis 00:26:36 +04:58
 3.   231 Vaike Niklus              Kuningamäe 00:28:37 +06:59
 4.   206 Kersti Vadi               Jõgeva Val 00:30:54 +09:16
 5.   209 Aime Andron               Jõgeva Val 00:30:59 +09:21
 6.   207 Merike Kram               Jõgeva Val 00:31:03 +09:25
 7.   205 Kaily Moones              Jõgeva Val 00:32:07 +10:29
 8.   234 Tiina Saar                Kuningamäe 00:33:13 +11:35
 9.   218 Kristi Klein              Jõgeva Val 00:38:45 +17:07
10.   215 Aime Meltsas              Jõgeva Val 00:38:46 +17:08
11.   216 Eve Viks                  Jõgeva Val 00:38:56 +17:18

MV Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1. 27804 Aimar Jaakson             OK Ilves   00:15:23
 2.  3033 Tõnu Lääne                Aravete    00:17:23 +02:00
 3.   245 Indrek Ploompuu           Jõgevamaa  00:17:50 +02:27



 4.   728 Tauno Kure                Jõgeva     00:18:08 +02:45
 5. 35711 Priit Kalme               Visa       00:19:47 +04:24
 6.  1758 Ülis Riisalu              Jõgeva VR  00:19:58 +04:35
 7.   211 Ragnar Joosep             Jõgeva Val 00:21:10 +05:47
 8. 36930 Andrus Kukk               Jõgeva Vis 00:21:39 +06:16
 9. 10178 Kaido Reiman              Põltsamaa  00:27:20 +11:57
10.   204 Priit Tüdrukutega         Jõgeva Val 00:38:27 +23:04

N11 Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1.   236 Grete Li Reiman           Põltsamaa  00:21:28
 2.   233 Rosanna Maansoo           Kuningamäe 00:33:09 +11:41
 3.   221 Ikka Riisalu              Jõgeva     00:39:51 +18:23
 4.    95 Lisell Lall               4A         00:40:32 +19:04
 5.   105 Annika Sae                4A         00:40:41 +19:13
 6.    92 Airi Kaasik               4A         00:40:42 +19:14
 7.    99 Marta Morozov             4A         00:43:42 +22:14
 8.   108 Jennifer Trei             4A         00:43:47 +22:19
 9.    89 Sofiia Drabovska          4A         00:44:56 +23:28
10.    91 Deisy Jürgenson           4A         00:45:01 +23:33
11.    88 Mariana Drabovska         4A         00:45:09 +23:41
12.   102 Marta Pruuli              4A         00:45:40 +24:12

M11 Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1.   243 Ralf Erik Reiman          Põltsamaa  00:20:10
 2.   107 Patrik Tamson             4A         00:47:00 +26:50
 3.    90 Herki-Sven Helme          4A         00:47:04 +26:54
 4.   100 Tristen Mägi              4A         00:47:44 +27:34
 4.   110 Eric Tõnissoo             4A         00:47:44 +27:34
 6.    94 Kevin Kotðkarjov          4A         00:47:51 +27:41
 7.   109 Reinhard Tulp             4A         00:47:52 +27:42
 8.   104 Steven Saar               4A         00:48:54 +28:44
 9.    96 Gustav Lill               4A         00:49:00 +28:50
10.    97 Marthen Lust              4A         00:49:06 +28:56

N13 Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1.   145 Martha Peterson           6A         00:19:53
 2. 36928 Mirtel Saar               Kuningamäe 00:26:48 +06:55
 3.   132 Lea Saaber                5B         00:29:44 +09:51
 4.   156 Eia Mia Ärmann            6A         00:32:30 +12:37
 5.   140 Grete Kaasik              6.A        00:33:20 +13:27
 6.   137 Iris Blinnikova           6A         00:33:30 +13:37
 7.   149 Stella Selgis             6A         00:33:42 +13:49
 8.   146 Birgit Piir               6A         00:34:02 +14:09
 9.   154 Raili Valk                6A         00:34:25 +14:32
10.   143 Heleri Müür               6A         00:34:39 +14:46
11.   142 Liisbeth Mandre           6A         00:35:30 +15:37
12.   153 Marell Teras              6A         00:36:10 +16:17
13.   147 Ketter Raska              6A         00:36:37 +16:44
14.   135 Janne Veetõusme           5B         00:37:59 +18:06
15.   136 Grete-Liis Vend           5B         00:38:17 +18:24
16.   118 Kätriin Kukk              5B         00:38:24 +18:31
17.   113 Mia-Lisette Adamson       5B         00:38:51 +18:58
18.   119 Kristelle Liukonen        5B         00:39:09 +19:16
19.   120 Anni Lääne                5B         00:39:47 +19:54
20.   124 Kasandra Pigo             5B         00:39:51 +19:58

M13 Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1.   141 Mihkel Markus Kalman      6A         00:19:25
 2.   125 Kalmer Pigul              5B         00:29:12 +09:47
 3.   117 Rennet Kalaus             5B         00:29:26 +10:01
 4.   121 Armin Mandri              5B         00:29:27 +10:02
 5.   122 Sander Ojaste             5B         00:29:30 +10:05
 6.   127 Tairo Priks               5B         00:29:45 +10:20
 7.   134 Markus Toode              5B         00:29:49 +10:24
 8.   131 Kevin Ratassepp           5B         00:31:07 +11:42
 9.   115 Hendrik Bekker            5B         00:31:13 +11:48



10.   133 Simor Salmistu            5B         00:33:48 +14:23
11.   112 Marthen Aas               5B         00:33:50 +14:25
12.   139 Jan Marten Jõesaar        6A         00:34:12 +14:47
13.   130 Robin Randjärv            5B         00:34:54 +15:29
14.   126 Mattias Ploompuu          5B         00:34:55 +15:30
15.   116 Paul Dieves               5B         00:47:17 +27:52
16.   152 Roomet Tamm               6A         00:52:22 +32:57
17.   148 Eiki Roots                6A         00:52:32 +33:07
18.   144 Markus Nautras            6A         00:52:41 +33:16

N15 Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1.   169 Mari-Leene Rosin          7B         00:33:15
 2.   170 Kirke Rääk                7B         00:36:16 +03:01
 3.   162 Minna Marie Lust          7B         00:49:22 +16:07
 4.   168 Elis-Victoria Rohtmets    7B         00:49:40 +16:25
 5.   160 Ketlin Krihvel            7B         00:49:47 +16:32
 6.   171 Emily Saar                7B         00:49:51 +16:36

M15 Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1.   174 Romet Saksniit            7B         00:28:05
 2.   167 Romet Poolakese           7B         00:28:58 +00:53
 3.   163 Ats Lääne                 7B         00:29:54 +01:49
 4.   161 Karl Mattias Kriiva       7B         00:30:08 +02:03
 5.   157 Martin Aria               7B         00:30:40 +02:35
 6.   176 Hendrik Valge             7B         00:36:21 +08:16
 7.   175 Markus Aleksander Teppan  7B         00:48:21 +20:16
 8.   172 Kaidar Sai                7B         00:48:48 +20:43
 9.   165 Markus Nestor             7B         00:49:51 +21:46

N17 Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1.    11 Greete Sepp               A          00:18:09
 2.    19 Kaisa Õun                 A          00:21:44 +03:35
 3.    74 Karmel Karro              C          00:24:11 +06:02
 4.    69 Marleen Elva              C          00:24:47 +06:38
 5.    68 Laura Dengo               C          00:28:28 +10:19
 6.   200 Lisete Stamm              9C         00:28:38 +10:29
 7.    57 Laura Nurk                B          00:29:34 +11:25
 8.    56 Johanna Must              B          00:29:36 +11:27
 9.    55 Amanda Lõhmus             B          00:29:43 +11:34
10.    53 Kärol Kruusimaa           B          00:30:03 +11:54
11.    48 Laura Haaviste            B          00:30:25 +12:16
12.   189 Karola Sild               9B         00:30:41 +12:32
13.   190 Agnes Truusa              9B         00:30:55 +12:46
14. 27559 Aiki Martha Alviste       A          00:31:06 +12:57
15.     4 Erel Kivimurd             A          00:31:12 +13:03
16.    14 Lisandra Tõruke           A          00:31:15 +13:06
17.   187 Elisabet Rähn             9B         00:31:37 +13:28
18.   181 Liisa Kuusik              9B         00:32:08 +13:59
19.   177 Kerli Aavasalu            9B         00:32:34 +14:25
20.    63 Maribel Soonsein          B          00:33:22 +15:13
21.    67 Kätlin Õunapuu            B          00:33:41 +15:32
22.    50 Inga Juvanen              B          00:34:35 +16:26
23.   197 Marit Onopa               9C         00:34:52 +16:43
24.   199 Karola Sein               9C         00:35:00 +16:51
24.   201 Kristel Suvi              9C         00:35:00 +16:51
26.   203 Johanna Elisabeth Võsaste 9C         00:35:01 +16:52
27.   198 Mirell Pukki              9C         00:35:11 +17:02
28.    47 Nora Marie Aru            B          00:35:19 +17:10
29.   195 Mirell Morozov            9C         00:35:35 +17:26
30.   194 Katarina Kurs             9C         00:35:41 +17:32
31.   191 Marii Heliis Allev        9C         00:35:46 +17:37
32.    12 Lisett Sikora             A          00:35:57 +17:48
33.     8 Laura Padrik              A          00:36:00 +17:51
34.   192 Karmen-Liis Kiipus        9C         00:36:09 +18:00
35.   193 Adele Martina Kompus      9C         00:36:19 +18:10
36.    87 Nelet Vierland            C          00:36:54 +18:45
37.    70 Karoliine Ilus            C          00:37:15 +19:06
38.    72 Gertrud Juhkam            C          00:37:35 +19:26
39.    84 Mari Liis Siil            C          00:41:59 +23:50
40.    78 Annaliisa Mihkels         C          00:42:28 +24:19



M17 Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1.     2 Kristofer Haljas          A          00:16:43
 2.    18 Indrek Virks              A          00:16:47 +00:04
 3.    13 Märten Tenisson           A          00:18:57 +02:14
 4.    58 Karel Peldes              B          00:20:12 +03:29
 5.    86 Roland Vdovin             C          00:20:36 +03:53
 6.    49 Marius Hiiemaa            B          00:21:04 +04:21
 7.    71 Lauri Marten Ilves        C          00:21:53 +05:10
 8.     9 Patrick Palmsaar          A          00:21:57 +05:14
 9.     6 Joosep Kull               A          00:22:12 +05:29
10.    75 Karmo Karro               C          00:22:35 +05:52
11.    46 Lauri Andre Anier         B          00:22:46 +06:03
12.    54 Kevin Liiv                B          00:24:05 +07:22
13.    73 Marten Kajak              C          00:27:00 +10:17
14.    65 Timo Vare                 B          00:27:38 +10:55
15.    62 Joosep Sepper             B          00:28:00 +11:17
16.    83 Robin Sepa                C          00:28:48 +12:05
17.    80 Romet Poll                C          00:28:55 +12:12
18.    85 Reio Ude                  C          00:29:11 +12:28
19.    77 Joonas Lehtpuu            C          00:29:16 +12:33
20.    79 Timo Mägi                 C          00:30:04 +13:21
21.    17 Karl Västra               A          00:30:30 +13:47
22.    15 Kaspar Tuvike             A          00:30:32 +13:49
23.    59 Rivo Pruus                B          00:32:03 +15:20
24.    51 Kaarel Karukäpp           B          00:32:13 +15:30

VALIK ^

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                
 1.  5222 Rain Vaikmäe              Jõgeva Vis 00:16:25 11p
 2.   188 Mariliis Siirak           9B         00:33:02 11p
 3.   182 Anette Lokk               9B         00:33:28 11p
 4.   185 Annabel Peterson          9B         00:33:37 11p
 5.    64 Robin Tuvike              B          00:33:46 11p
 6.   186 Violetta Rukina           9B         00:33:50 11p
 7.   180 Jaana Kiisel              9B         00:33:59 11p
 8.   183 Liisbet Metsla            9B         00:34:24 11p
 9.   179 Fiona Järvela             9B         00:34:25 11p
10.   155 Janter Õim                6A         00:34:26 11p
11.   159 Natalia Kivi              7B         00:35:03 11p
12.   158 Kairit Kipper             7B         00:35:08 11p
13.   178 Diana Jaanoja             9B         00:35:26 11p
14.   184 Miia Mõisavald            9B         00:33:53 10p
15.   128 Greete Pukki              5B         00:47:47 10p
16.   123 Ketri Paulus              5B         00:47:56 10p
17.   164 Margaret Merelaid         7B         00:43:56 9p
18.   166 Amy Pattenden             7B         00:44:11 9p

#1 Course (RADA,N,M,NV,MV,N11,M11,N13,M13,N15,M15,N17,M17): 12 KP 2,5km km ^

  #    NR Name                      Club      Class      Result                
 1. 34667 Kalle Daniel              Põltsamaa M          00:14:10
 2.  7749 Tõnis Kure                Jõgeva    M          00:15:15 +01:05
 3. 27804 Aimar Jaakson             OK Ilves  MV         00:15:23 +01:13
 4.     2 Kristofer Haljas          A         M17        00:16:43 +02:33
 5.    18 Indrek Virks              A         M17        00:16:47 +02:37
 6.    39 Rasmus Randoja            Ö         M          00:16:53 +02:43
 7.  3033 Tõnu Lääne                Aravete   MV         00:17:23 +03:13
 8.   245 Indrek Ploompuu           Jõgevamaa MV         00:17:50 +03:40
 9.   728 Tauno Kure                Jõgeva    MV         00:18:08 +03:58
10.    11 Greete Sepp               A         N17        00:18:09 +03:59
11.    28 Kaur Kevin Kalda          Ö         M          00:18:26 +04:16
12.    37 Roland Pärt               Ö         M          00:18:34 +04:24
13. 32687 Kerstin Ploompuu          Jõgeva    N          00:18:36 +04:26
14. 36932 Kirly Sadam               KuningamäeN          00:18:43 +04:33
15.    13 Märten Tenisson           A         M17        00:18:57 +04:47
16.   141 Mihkel Markus Kalman      6A        M13        00:19:25 +05:15
17. 35711 Priit Kalme               Visa      MV         00:19:47 +05:37
18.   145 Martha Peterson           6A        N13        00:19:53 +05:43
19.  1758 Ülis Riisalu              Jõgeva VR MV         00:19:58 +05:48
20.   243 Ralf Erik Reiman          Põltsamaa M11        00:20:10 +06:00
21.    58 Karel Peldes              B         M17        00:20:12 +06:02
22.    86 Roland Vdovin             C         M17        00:20:36 +06:26
23.    49 Marius Hiiemaa            B         M17        00:21:04 +06:54



24.   211 Ragnar Joosep             Jõgeva ValMV         00:21:10 +07:00
25.   236 Grete Li Reiman           Põltsamaa N11        00:21:28 +07:18
26. 36929 Angela Kukk               Jõgeva VisNV         00:21:38 +07:28
27. 36930 Andrus Kukk               Jõgeva VisMV         00:21:39 +07:29
28.    19 Kaisa Õun                 A         N17        00:21:44 +07:34
29.    71 Lauri Marten Ilves        C         M17        00:21:53 +07:43
30.     9 Patrick Palmsaar          A         M17        00:21:57 +07:47
31.     6 Joosep Kull               A         M17        00:22:12 +08:02
32.    75 Karmo Karro               C         M17        00:22:35 +08:25
33.    46 Lauri Andre Anier         B         M17        00:22:46 +08:36
34.    38 Tormi Arne Raidvere       Ö         M          00:23:01 +08:51
35.    54 Kevin Liiv                B         M17        00:24:05 +09:55
36.    74 Karmel Karro              C         N17        00:24:11 +10:01
37.    42 Kristiina Saar            Ö         N          00:24:16 +10:06
38.    69 Marleen Elva              C         N17        00:24:47 +10:37
39.    24 Pirgit Eifel              Ö         N          00:25:00 +10:50
40.    22 Marii Maria Ålund         Ö         N          00:25:03 +10:53
41.    23 Kamilla Annikova          Ö         N          00:26:30 +12:20
42. 32048 Anna Marie Reimann        Jõgeva VisN          00:26:35 +12:25
43.  2801 Maire Kure                Jõgeva VisNV         00:26:36 +12:26
44. 36928 Mirtel Saar               KuningamäeN13        00:26:48 +12:38
45.  3370 Jaanus Kure               Jõgeva    M          00:26:57 +12:47
46.    73 Marten Kajak              C         M17        00:27:00 +12:50
47. 10178 Kaido Reiman              Põltsamaa MV         00:27:20 +13:10
48.    65 Timo Vare                 B         M17        00:27:38 +13:28
49.    62 Joosep Sepper             B         M17        00:28:00 +13:50
50.   174 Romet Saksniit            7B        M15        00:28:05 +13:55
51.    68 Laura Dengo               C         N17        00:28:28 +14:18
52.   231 Vaike Niklus              KuningamäeNV         00:28:37 +14:27
53.   200 Lisete Stamm              9C        N17        00:28:38 +14:28
54.   230 Kati Eensalu              KuningamäeN          00:28:42 +14:32
55.    83 Robin Sepa                C         M17        00:28:48 +14:38
56.    80 Romet Poll                C         M17        00:28:55 +14:45
57.   167 Romet Poolakese           7B        M15        00:28:58 +14:48
58.    85 Reio Ude                  C         M17        00:29:11 +15:01
59.   125 Kalmer Pigul              5B        M13        00:29:12 +15:02
60.    77 Joonas Lehtpuu            C         M17        00:29:16 +15:06
61.   117 Rennet Kalaus             5B        M13        00:29:26 +15:16
62.   121 Armin Mandri              5B        M13        00:29:27 +15:17
63.   122 Sander Ojaste             5B        M13        00:29:30 +15:20
64.    57 Laura Nurk                B         N17        00:29:34 +15:24
65.    56 Johanna Must              B         N17        00:29:36 +15:26
66.    55 Amanda Lõhmus             B         N17        00:29:43 +15:33
67.   132 Lea Saaber                5B        N13        00:29:44 +15:34
68.   127 Tairo Priks               5B        M13        00:29:45 +15:35
69.   134 Markus Toode              5B        M13        00:29:49 +15:39
70.   163 Ats Lääne                 7B        M15        00:29:54 +15:44
71.    53 Kärol Kruusimaa           B         N17        00:30:03 +15:53
72.    79 Timo Mägi                 C         M17        00:30:04 +15:54
73.   161 Karl Mattias Kriiva       7B        M15        00:30:08 +15:58
74.   212 Helje Malm                Jõgeva ValN          00:30:12 +16:02
75.    48 Laura Haaviste            B         N17        00:30:25 +16:15
76.    17 Karl Västra               A         M17        00:30:30 +16:20
77.    15 Kaspar Tuvike             A         M17        00:30:32 +16:22
78.   210 Joosep Kaur               Jõgeva ValM          00:30:34 +16:24
79.    44 Lauri-Danil Tsääro        Ö         M          00:30:40 +16:30
79.   157 Martin Aria               7B        M15        00:30:40 +16:30
81.   189 Karola Sild               9B        N17        00:30:41 +16:31
82.    43 Martin Saksing            Ö         M          00:30:46 +16:36
83.   206 Kersti Vadi               Jõgeva ValNV         00:30:54 +16:44
84.   190 Agnes Truusa              9B        N17        00:30:55 +16:45
85.   209 Aime Andron               Jõgeva ValNV         00:30:59 +16:49
86.   207 Merike Kram               Jõgeva ValNV         00:31:03 +16:53
87. 27559 Aiki Martha Alviste       A         N17        00:31:06 +16:56
88.   131 Kevin Ratassepp           5B        M13        00:31:07 +16:57
89.     4 Erel Kivimurd             A         N17        00:31:12 +17:02
90.   115 Hendrik Bekker            5B        M13        00:31:13 +17:03
91.    14 Lisandra Tõruke           A         N17        00:31:15 +17:05
92.   187 Elisabet Rähn             9B        N17        00:31:37 +17:27
93.    59 Rivo Pruus                B         M17        00:32:03 +17:53
94.   205 Kaily Moones              Jõgeva ValNV         00:32:07 +17:57
95.   181 Liisa Kuusik              9B        N17        00:32:08 +17:58
96.    51 Kaarel Karukäpp           B         M17        00:32:13 +18:03
97.   156 Eia Mia Ärmann            6A        N13        00:32:30 +18:20
98.   177 Kerli Aavasalu            9B        N17        00:32:34 +18:24
99.    26 Eliise Joost              Ö         N          00:32:55 +18:45
100.   233 Rosanna Maansoo           KuningamäeN11        00:33:09 +18:59
101.   234 Tiina Saar                KuningamäeNV         00:33:13 +19:03
102.   169 Mari-Leene Rosin          7B        N15        00:33:15 +19:05
103.   140 Grete Kaasik              6.A       N13        00:33:20 +19:10
104.    63 Maribel Soonsein          B         N17        00:33:22 +19:12



105.   137 Iris Blinnikova           6A        N13        00:33:30 +19:20
106.    20 Ketlin Alamets            Ö         N          00:33:39 +19:29
107.    67 Kätlin Õunapuu            B         N17        00:33:41 +19:31
108.   149 Stella Selgis             6A        N13        00:33:42 +19:32
109.   133 Simor Salmistu            5B        M13        00:33:48 +19:38
110.   112 Marthen Aas               5B        M13        00:33:50 +19:40
111.    32 Osmo Lapin                Ö         M          00:33:57 +19:47
112.   146 Birgit Piir               6A        N13        00:34:02 +19:52
113.    31 Karl-Andreas Kütt         Ö         M          00:34:06 +19:56
114.    34 Merike Mitnits            Ö         N          00:34:10 +20:00
115.   139 Jan Marten Jõesaar        6A        M13        00:34:12 +20:02
116.    33 Cathleen Martjan          Ö         N          00:34:15 +20:05
117.   154 Raili Valk                6A        N13        00:34:25 +20:15
118.    50 Inga Juvanen              B         N17        00:34:35 +20:25
119.   143 Heleri Müür               6A        N13        00:34:39 +20:29
120.   197 Marit Onopa               9C        N17        00:34:52 +20:42
121.   130 Robin Randjärv            5B        M13        00:34:54 +20:44
122.   126 Mattias Ploompuu          5B        M13        00:34:55 +20:45
123.   201 Kristel Suvi              9C        N17        00:35:00 +20:50
123.   199 Karola Sein               9C        N17        00:35:00 +20:50
125.   203 Johanna Elisabeth Võsaste 9C        N17        00:35:01 +20:51
126.   198 Mirell Pukki              9C        N17        00:35:11 +21:01
127.    21 Kevin Aland               Ö         M          00:35:19 +21:09
127.    47 Nora Marie Aru            B         N17        00:35:19 +21:09
129.   142 Liisbeth Mandre           6A        N13        00:35:30 +21:20
130.   195 Mirell Morozov            9C        N17        00:35:35 +21:25
131.   194 Katarina Kurs             9C        N17        00:35:41 +21:31
132.   191 Marii Heliis Allev        9C        N17        00:35:46 +21:36
133.    12 Lisett Sikora             A         N17        00:35:57 +21:47
134.     8 Laura Padrik              A         N17        00:36:00 +21:50
135.   192 Karmen-Liis Kiipus        9C        N17        00:36:09 +21:59
136.   153 Marell Teras              6A        N13        00:36:10 +22:00
137.   170 Kirke Rääk                7B        N15        00:36:16 +22:06
138.   193 Adele Martina Kompus      9C        N17        00:36:19 +22:09
139.    45 Kaari Tõnurist            Ö         N          00:36:20 +22:10
140.   176 Hendrik Valge             7B        M15        00:36:21 +22:11
141.   147 Ketter Raska              6A        N13        00:36:37 +22:27
142.    41 Laura Ratassepp           Ö         N          00:36:44 +22:34
143.    87 Nelet Vierland            C         N17        00:36:54 +22:44
144.    70 Karoliine Ilus            C         N17        00:37:15 +23:05
145.    35 Saale Mägi                Ö         N          00:37:16 +23:06
146.    30 Kärolin Kase              Ö         N          00:37:23 +23:13
147.    72 Gertrud Juhkam            C         N17        00:37:35 +23:25
148.    27 Jete Jõgi                 Ö         N          00:37:43 +23:33
149.   135 Janne Veetõusme           5B        N13        00:37:59 +23:49
150.   136 Grete-Liis Vend           5B        N13        00:38:17 +24:07
151.   118 Kätriin Kukk              5B        N13        00:38:24 +24:14
152.   204 Priit Tüdrukutega         Jõgeva ValMV         00:38:27 +24:17
153.   218 Kristi Klein              Jõgeva ValNV         00:38:45 +24:35
154.   215 Aime Meltsas              Jõgeva ValNV         00:38:46 +24:36
155.   113 Mia-Lisette Adamson       5B        N13        00:38:51 +24:41
156.   217 Ester Sepp                Jõgeva ValN          00:38:55 +24:45
157.   216 Eve Viks                  Jõgeva ValNV         00:38:56 +24:46
158.   119 Kristelle Liukonen        5B        N13        00:39:09 +24:59
159.   120 Anni Lääne                5B        N13        00:39:47 +25:37
160.   124 Kasandra Pigo             5B        N13        00:39:51 +25:41
160.   221 Ikka Riisalu              Jõgeva    N11        00:39:51 +25:41
162.    95 Lisell Lall               4A        N11        00:40:32 +26:22
163.   105 Annika Sae                4A        N11        00:40:41 +26:31
164.    92 Airi Kaasik               4A        N11        00:40:42 +26:32
165.    84 Mari Liis Siil            C         N17        00:41:59 +27:49
166.    78 Annaliisa Mihkels         C         N17        00:42:28 +28:18
167.    99 Marta Morozov             4A        N11        00:43:42 +29:32
168.   108 Jennifer Trei             4A        N11        00:43:47 +29:37
169.    89 Sofiia Drabovska          4A        N11        00:44:56 +30:46
170.    91 Deisy Jürgenson           4A        N11        00:45:01 +30:51
171.    88 Mariana Drabovska         4A        N11        00:45:09 +30:59
172.   102 Marta Pruuli              4A        N11        00:45:40 +31:30
173.   107 Patrik Tamson             4A        M11        00:47:00 +32:50
174.    90 Herki-Sven Helme          4A        M11        00:47:04 +32:54
175.   116 Paul Dieves               5B        M13        00:47:17 +33:07
176.   110 Eric Tõnissoo             4A        M11        00:47:44 +33:34
176.   100 Tristen Mägi              4A        M11        00:47:44 +33:34
178.    94 Kevin Kotðkarjov          4A        M11        00:47:51 +33:41
179.   109 Reinhard Tulp             4A        M11        00:47:52 +33:42
180.   222 Kristin Põld              Põltsamaa N          00:47:57 +33:47
181.   223 Eveli Kirsipuu            Põltsamaa N          00:48:02 +33:52
182.   175 Markus Aleksander Teppan  7B        M15        00:48:21 +34:11
183.   172 Kaidar Sai                7B        M15        00:48:48 +34:38
184.   104 Steven Saar               4A        M11        00:48:54 +34:44
185.    96 Gustav Lill               4A        M11        00:49:00 +34:50



186.    97 Marthen Lust              4A        M11        00:49:06 +34:56
187.   162 Minna Marie Lust          7B        N15        00:49:22 +35:12
188.   168 Elis-Victoria Rohtmets    7B        N15        00:49:40 +35:30
189.   160 Ketlin Krihvel            7B        N15        00:49:47 +35:37
190.   165 Markus Nestor             7B        M15        00:49:51 +35:41
190.   171 Emily Saar                7B        N15        00:49:51 +35:41
192.   152 Roomet Tamm               6A        M13        00:52:22 +38:12
193.   148 Eiki Roots                6A        M13        00:52:32 +38:22
194.   144 Markus Nautras            6A        M13        00:52:41 +38:31
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	Jõgevamaa I päevak 2023
	N Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^
	M Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^
	NV Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^
	MV Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^
	N11 Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^
	M11 Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^
	N13 Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^
	M13 Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^
	N15 Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^
	M15 Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^
	N17 Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^
	M17 Course (1): 12 KP 2,5km km ^
	VALIK ^
	#1 Course (RADA,N,M,NV,MV,N11,M11,N13,M13,N15,M15,N17,M17): 12 KP 2,5km km ^


